
2024 Adams School-Creal Springs
Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent / Time / Bus Address

Thurs 8/15 HOME vs. Crab Orchard 4:30 PM Adams School

Fri 8/16 AWAY@ Galatia 4:30 PM (Bus 2:55) 200 N McKinley / Galatia

Tues 8/20 HOME vs. DeSoto 4:30 PM | QCAC Adams School

Thurs 8/22 AWAY@ St. Andrew 4:30 PM (Bus 2:40) | QCAC 1923 N 7th St Extension / Murphysboro

Fri 8/23 AWAY@ New Simpson Hill 4:00 PM (Bus 2:55) 95 Tunnel Hill Rd / Tunnel Hill

Sat 8/24 AWAY@ Carrier Mills 10:00 AM (Bus 8:45) 7071 U.S. 45 South / Carrier Mills

Sat 8/24 AWAY@ Carrier Mills vs. Lick Creek 12:00 PM 7071 U.S. 45 South / Carrier Mills

Tues 8/27 HOME vs. Giant City 4:30 PM | QCAC Adams School

Thur 8/29 AWAY@ Pinckneyville #204 4:30 PM (Bus 2:20) | QCAC 6067 State Route 154 / Pinckneyville

Fri 8/30 HOME vs. Jonesboro 4:30 PM (8th Grade Night) Adams School

Tues 9/3 HOME vs. Elverado 4:30 PM | QCAC Adams School

Fri 9/6 AWAY@ Unity Christian 4:30 PM (Bus 3:00) | QCAC Herrin Park (Field D1): 1010 N 5th St

Tues 9/10 AWAY@ OLMC 4:30 PM (Bus 3:00) | QCAC Herrin Park (Field D1): 1010 N 5th St

Thurs 9/12 HOME vs. Unity Christian 4:30 PM Adams School

Fri 9/13 AWAY@ Cypress 4:30 PM (Bus 3:00) 4580 Mt. Pisgah Rd / Cypress

Mon 9/16 HOME vs. Tamaroa/St. Bruno 4:30 PM | QCAC Adams School

Tues 9/17 AWAY@ Zeigler-Royalton 4:30 PM (Bus 2:45) | QCAC IL Rt 148 North / Zeigler

Sept 20 - Oct 1 SIJHSAA Class S Regional TBD

Sat 10/5 SIJHSAA Class S State Quarter-Final Coulterville City Park

Tues 10/8 SIJHSAA Class S State Semi-Final Coulterville City Park

Thurs 10/10 SIJHSAA Class S State Championship Coulterville City Park

QCAC = indicates conference game (9 Conference Games)


